7/9/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
418 WOQOTE

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

($136.12)
$151.75

$15.63

$15.63

Drawer

$17.50

$17.50

$17.50

$33.13

Drawer Report By Satellite

$100.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

$100.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($739.82) ($1.50) 68
($186.70) $0.00 39
($926.52) ($1.50) 107
($926.52) ($1.50) 107
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($59.50) $0.00 10
($59.50) $0.00 10
($59.50) $0.00 10
($986.02) ($1.50) 117

Handle Net Handle
$505.20 $503.70
$338.45 $338.45
$843.65 $842.15
$843.65 $842.15
Handle Net Handle
$77.00 $77.00
$77.00 $77.00
$77.00 $77.00
$920.65 $919.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



