Drawer Report By Satellite

7/9/2009

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	(\$136.12)	\$100.00	\$0.00	(\$739.82)	(\$1.50)	68	\$505.20	\$503.70	\$0.00	
	418 WOOTE	\$151.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$186.70)	\$0.00	39	\$338.45	\$338.45	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	Cerminal Number 1026	\$15.63	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$926.52)	(\$1.50)	107	\$843.65	\$842.15	\$0.00	
<u>Loca</u>	ation HUDDLE	\$15.63	\$100.00	\$0.00	(\$926.52)	(\$1.50)	107	\$843.65	\$842.15	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$17.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$59.50)	\$0.00	10	\$77.00	\$77.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>written</u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$17.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$59.50)	\$0.00	10	\$77.00	\$77.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	<u>MOOSE</u>	\$17.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$59.50)	\$0.00	10	\$77.00	\$77.00	\$0.00	
Totals:	<u>.</u>	\$33.13	\$100.00		(\$986.02)	(\$1.50)	117	\$920.65	\$919.15		